
 

 
Academic and University College Advisors 

University College Advisors 
General Studies: Dr. Kelly O’Bryan, kelly.henderson@langston.edu 

Director: Dr. Kelly O’Bryan, kelly.henderson@langston.edu 

 
McCabe & Regents Scholars Advisor 
Dr. Kyle Gregory, kyle.gregory@langston.edu 
 
Sherman Lewis School of Agriculture & Applied Sciences Advisors 
University College Academic Coach for students with under 40 hours earned 
Ms. Shainea Odom, shainea.odom@langston.edu 

Agribusiness-Urban 
Dr. Nirodha De Silva, nirodha.de_silva@langston.edu 

Animal Science – Urban 
Dr. Kanyand Matand, matand@langston.edu 

Crop and Soil Science – Urban 
Dr. Tracey Payton-Miller, ptracey@langston.edu 

Natural Resources Management 
Dr. Kamal Gosh, kgosh@langston.edu 

Child Development (A.S.) 
Dr. Emisha Maytubby, emisha.young@langston.edu 
 
Child Development (B.S.) 
Dr. Emisha Maytubby, emisha.young@langston.edu 

Early Childhood Education 
Dr. Emisha Maytubby, emisha.young@langston.edu 
 
Dean 
Dr. Wesley Whittaker, wesley.whittaker@langston.edu 



School of Arts & Sciences Advisors 
University College Academic Coach for students with under 40 hours earned 
Dr. Kelly O’Bryan, kelly.henderson@langston.edu 

Biology 
Dr. Byron Quinn, byron.quinn@langston.edu 
Dr. K.J. Abraham, kj.abraham@langston.edu 
Mr. Willie Baker Jr., wbaker@langston.edu  
Dr. Christianna Howard-Smith, cahowar@langston.edu 

Broadcast Journalism 
Mr. Lonnie Johnson Jr., lonnie.johnson@langston.edu 
Ms. Carylon Ross, carylon.ross@langston.edu 

Chemistry 
Dr. John Coleman, jkcoleman@langston.edu  
Dr. Lindsay Davis, dalin@langston.edu 
Dr. Sharon Lewis, lewissa@langston.edu 
 
Computer Science 
Mr. Ralph Grayson, grayson@langston.edu 
Dr. Richard Osei, richard.osei@langston.edu 

English 
Dr. Cindy Ross, cindy.ross@langston.edu 
Ms. Donisha Childs, donisha.s.childs@langston.edu 

Mathematics 
Dr. Arminder Kounsil, akounsi@langston.edu 

Music Education 
Dr. Jonathon Allen, jonathon.allen@langston.edu 

Criminal Justice (A.S.) 
Dr. Kelly O’Bryan, kelly.henderson@langston.edu 

Corrections 
Dr. Kelly O’Bryan, kelly.henderson@langston.edu 

Sociology 
Dr. Kelly O’Bryan, kelly.henderson@langston.edu 

Technology (B.S.) 
Dr. Franklin Fondjo Fotou, ffondjo@langston.edu 
Dr. Abdulmunim  Guwaeder, abdulmunim.guwaeder@langston.edu 

 

 



Technology (A.S.) 
Dr. Franklin Fondjo Fotou, ffondjo@langston.edu 
Dr. Abdulmunim  Guwaeder, abdulmunim.guwaeder@langston.edu 
Dr. Marcio White, marcio.white@langston.edu 

Acting Dean 
Dr. John Coleman, jkcoleman@langston.edu 
Dr. Franklin Fondjo Fotou, ffondjo@langston.edu



School of Business Advisors 

University College Academic Coach for students with under 40 hours earned 
Mr. Brian Francis, brian.p.francis@langston.edu 

Accounting 
Dr. Kelly O’Bryan, kelly.henderson@langston.edu 
Dr. Daryl Green, daryl.green@langston.edu 

Economics/Finance/Financial Economics 
Dr. Kelly O’Bryan, kelly.henderson@langston.edu 
Dr. Daryl Green, daryl.green@langston.edu 

Finance 
Dr. Kelly O’Bryan, kelly.henderson@langston.edu 
Dr. Daryl Green, daryl.green@langston.edu 

Management 
Dr. Kelly O’Bryan, kelly.henderson@langston.edu 
 
Management Information Systems (MIS) 
Mr. Ralph Grayson, grayson@langston.edu 

Online BBA Program 
Dr. Kelly O’Bryan, kelly.henderson@langston.edu 
Dr. Daryl Green, daryl.green@langston.edu 
 
Management/Supply Chain Management 
Dr. Kelly O’Bryan, kelly.henderson@langston.edu 
Dr. Daryl Green, daryl.green@langston.edu 
 
Master of Entrepreneurial Studies (MES) 
Dr. Charles Mambula, mambula@langston.edu 
 
Dean 
Dr. Daryl Green, daryl.green@langston.edu 



School of Education & Behavioral Sciences Advisors 

University College Academic Coach for students with under 40 hours earned 
Dr. Kelly O’Bryan Kelly.obryan@langston.edu  

Liberal Education 
Ms. Jennifer Myrick, mpenny@langston.edu  

Special Education 
Dr. Elizabeth Albright Elizabeth.albright@langston.edu  

Elementary Education 
Dr. Elizabeth Albright Elizabeth.albright@langston.edu  

Health, Physical Education, Recreation (HPER)  
Dr. Desmond Delk, desmowd@langston.edu  
Dr. John Winters, wintejc@langston.edu 
 
Psychology 
Dr. Elizabeth Albright, elizabeth.albright@langston.edu 
Dr. Lawrence Murray, Lawrence.murray@langston.edu  

Acting Dean 
Dr. Elizabeth Albright, Elizabeth.albright@langston.edu  

 
School of Nursing & Health Professions Advisors 

University College Academic Coach for students with under 40 hours earned 
Dr. Kelly O’Bryan, Kelly.obryan@langston.edu 
 
Nursing 
Mrs. Carolyn Johnson, carolyn.s.johnson@langston.edu 

Public Health 
Mrs. Carolyn Johnson, carolyn.s.johnson@langston.edu 
 
Health Administration 
Mrs. Carolyn Johnson, carolyn.s.johnson@langston.edu 
 
Dean 
Dr. Teressa Hunter, teressa.hunter@langston.edu 



School of Physical Therapy Advisors 

Physical Therapy (DPT) 
Dr. Alwyn Quarshie, 
Alwyn.quarshie@langston.edu  
(405-466-3611) 
Dr. Aliya Chaudry, achaudry@langston.edu 
Dr. Donna Sylvester, donna.sylvester@langston.edu  
Dr. Theresa Leahy, leahyt@langston.edu 
Dr. Violet Ford, Violet.ford@langston.edu (405-466-3611) 
 
Dean 
Dr. Elicia Pollard, elicia.pollard@langston.edu 
 
Langston University – Oklahoma City Campus 

Reach Higher Coordinator and Advisor 
Ms. Tristan Jones, tristna@langston.edu 

Organizational Leadership 
Ms. Tristan Jones, tristna@langston.edu 

Psychology 
Dr. Elizabeth Albright, elizabeth.albright@langston.edu 

Urban Education (M.Ed.) 
Dr. Leonard Newby, ltownsn@langston.edu 
 
Rehabilitation Counseling (M.S.) 
Dr. Andre Washington, andre.washington@langston.edu 
Dr. Edward Manyibe, manyibe@langston.edu 
 
Entrepreneurial Studies (MES) 
Dr. Charles Mambula, mambula@langston.edu



Langston University – Tulsa Campus 

Nursing 
Ms. Deborah O’Guin, deborah.oguin@langston.edu 

Réhabilitation Services 
Dr. Phillip Lewis, phillip.lewis@okstate.edu 
 
Urban Education (M.Ed.) 
Dr. Leonard Newby, ltownsn@langston.edu 

Rehabilitation Counseling (M.S.) 
Dr. Phillip Lewis, phillip.lewis@okstate.edu 
Dr. Ruben Herron, ruben.herron@langston.edu  
Dr. Nancy Riddick, nancy.riddick@langston.edu 
 
Business Administration 
Dr. Daryl Green, daryl.green@langston.edu 
 
LU at the University Center of Southern Oklahoma 

Nursing 
Ms. Ladella George, ladella.george@langston.edu 
(580) 319-0319 



Other Resources & Services 

Student Financial 
Review Request to Enroll with balance 
LUOEM@langston.edu 

Registrar’s Office 
Academic Suspension Appeals, Transcript Requests, Add/Drop/Withdrawals 
LURegistrar@langston.edu 

Financial Aid 
Review Request for Federal Aid, Award Aid, Past Scholarships, Exit Counseling, Assistance 
with Completing FAFSA, Financial Aid Appeal 
Financial@langston.edu 
 
Student and Employee Services 
Payments, Student Employment, Student Bills 
LUSES@langston.edu 

Academic Affairs 
Total Withdrawals, Course Overload Requests, Academic Appeals, Dual Enrollment 
Requests 
LUAcademicAfairs@langston.edu 
 
Student Disability Services and ADA 
Academic Accommodations Requests  
https://langston.edu/ada-office/ 
 


